l'U’ ‘%ﬂi 48. Bezirks-skirennen

\}',‘ ‘E‘ 4, Februar 2023
N N Ritther Horn
- YT

==

Ski Alpin

OFFIZIELLE WERTUNG

POS NUM  NUM CONCORRENTE
PETT CODICE  COGNOME e NOME PUNTI  ANNO COM  COD. SOCIETA'
FRAUEN
1 1 KARBON Martina 1982 FF Seis am Schlern
2 2 SCHIEDER Nadia 2004 FF St. Michael/Kastel
ISCRITTI .. 2
NON PARTITI 0
NON ARRIVATI 0
SQUALIFICATI 0
JUGEND 2
1 19 PUTZER Moritz 2008 FF St. Michael/Kastel
2 12 CHLADON Benjamin 2008 FF Seis am Schlern
3 3 MARCHESAN Emma 2007 FF Lengmoos/Klobenste
4 9 MUNTER Philipp 2009 FF Petersberg
5 4 KOFLER Nadine 2010 FF Eggen
6 18 MAIR Manuel 2010 FF Seis am Schlern
7 20 FILL Hannes 2009 FF St. Michael/Kastel
8 22 THALER Alex 2009 FF Petersberg
13 EISATH Roman 2010 FF Eggen
10 10 MALFERTHEINER Julian 2007 FF St. Michael/Kastel
11 7 THALER Jana 2007 FF Petersberg
12 15 ZILIO  Max 2009 FF Kastelruth
6 THOMASETH Lea 2007 FF Kastelruth
14 26 SCHIEDER Fabian 2008 FF Kastelruth
15 14 PLUNGER Max 2008 FF Kastelruth
16 23 SCHIEDER Tobias 2006 FF St. Michael/Kastel
17 25 FILL Daniel 2008 FF Seis am Schlern
18 8 LUNGER Raphael 2009 FF Eggen
19 21 TREIBENREIF Leo 2006 FF Lengmoos/Klobenste
20 24 PLUNGER Manuel 2010 FF Kastelruth
21 11 KLAMMER Stefan 2007 FF Lengmoos/Klobenste
22 5 EISATH Sofia 2010 FF Eggen
ISCRITTI .. 24
NON PARTITI 1
17 WIESER Silan 2006 FF Petersberg
NON ARRIVATI 1
16 MUNTER Luis 2007 FF Petersberg
SQUALIFICATI 0
MASTER B9
1 27 WIELAND Karl 1945 FF Lengmoos/Klobenste
2 28 MAURONER Otto 1941 FF Seis am Schlern
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI 0

TEMPO
FINALE

56.44
1'10.59

50.05
50.17
52.28
52.88
54.69
55.91
56.39
56.53
56.53
56.85
57.88
57.92
57.92
58.10
59.00
1'00.46
1'01.23
1'02.63
1'03.52
1'03.62
1'05.40
1'05.94

1'02.74
1'08.26

F= 730
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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POS NUM
PETT  CODICE

NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 30
2 3
3 32
4 29

ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 37
2 38
3 36
4 33
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
34
35
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 108
2 43
3 45
4 39
5 41
6 42
ISCRITTI
NON PARTITI
40
44
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 49
2 51
3 47
4 48
5 50
6 52
7 46

NUM

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

0

0

MEDERLE Karl
SENONER Arnold
DEMEZ Anton
UNTERHOFER Josef

4

ZOEGGELER Peter
SENONER Siegfried
RIER Alfred
SPOEGLER Alfred

6
2

EBNER Heinrich
PROFANTER Josef

0

0

ROVER Hannes
PERKMANN Paul
PERKMANN Karl
SENONER Bruno
WERDANER Karl
KORNPROBST Kurt

8
2

TRAFOJER Johannes
KALSER Reinhold

0

0

GOLLER Werner
STOCKER Alex
GOLLER Simon
KASSLATTER Andreas
INSAM Elia
LANTSCHNER Siegfried
LANTSCHNER Gerhard

PUNTI

MASTER B8

1957
1956
1956
1955

MASTER B7

1958
1962
1958
1960

1958
1961

MASTER B6

1964
1966
1963
1966
1964
1964

1963
1963

MASTER A5

1969
1969
1972
1968
1971
1970
1972

ANNO COM  COD.

SOCIETA'

FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF

FF
BF
BF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

Eppan/Berg

St.  Christina

St.  Christina
Lengmoos/Klobenste

Eppan/Berg

St.  Christina
Kastelruth
Lengmoos/Klobenste

Petersberg
Ums

VILPIAN

Bozen

Bozen

St.  Christina
Runggaditsch
Lengmoos/Klobenste

Eppan/Berg
Petersberg

Runggaditsch

St.  Jakob-Grutzen
St.  Christina

St.  Christina

St.  Christina
Steinegg

Steinegg

TEMPO
FINALE

51.92
54.96
55.14
1'02.76

51.71
57.54
57.73
1'04.42

49.45
49.86
50.42
50.79
52.41
57.61

49.16
49.49
53.58
54.57
56.63
59.26
1'02.34

F= 730
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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POS NUM

PETT  CODICE

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

53
58
57
54
55
56

O WN -

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 60
2 59

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 107
2 61

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

62

NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

67
64
63
65
66

a s ON -

ISCRITTI

NON PARTITI

NON ARRIVATI

NUM

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PRANTNER Gerhard
PROSSLINER Christian
KARBON  Arthur

MAIR Mathias
GASSER Robert
FEDERER Anton

SCHGAGULER Martin
BURGER Harald

2

DONA Benjamin
RATSCHILLER Philipp

3
1

DEMEZ Gregor
0

0

PICHLER Patrick
PREMSTALLER Konrad
FINK Florian

HAAS Paul

VOTTER Martin

PUNTI  ANNO COM

MASTER A4

1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1973

MASTER A3

1981
1979

MASTER A2

1986
1984

1985

MASTER A1

1991
1990
1990
1989
1989

SOCIETA'

FF Lengmoos/Klobenste
FF Kastelruth

FF Seis am Schlern
FF St. Oswald

FF Sarnthein

FF Ums

FF Seis am Schlern
FF Seis am Schlern

FF ST PAULS
FF Seis am Schlern

FF St. Christina

FF Petersberg

FF Reinswald

FF Lengmoos/Klobenste
FF Kardaun-Karneid
FF Ums

F= 730
TEMPO PUNTI PUNTI
FINALE GARA TAB

51.36
52.68
56.36
59.90
1'07.91
1'08.96

59.74
1'08.21

1'05.63
1'05.94

49.14
51.14
53.00
53.74
1'06.06
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POS NUM  NUM

PETT  CODICE

SQUALIFICAT
1 69
2 73
3 75
4 76
5 7
6 70
7 81
8 74
9 77
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
68
72
78
79
80
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICAT
1 87
2 105
3 82
4 96
5 89
6 97
7 9
8 88
9 101
10 104
11 100
12 99
13 93
14 92
15 106
16 84
17 98
18 95
19 A
20 102
21 83
22 86
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
85
90
NON ARRIVAT
103
SQUALIFICAT

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

0

DEMETZ Theo
SENONER Manuel
KALSER Stefan
MUSSNER Lukas
SILBERNAGL Alex
VILLGRATTNER Alex
SACCO Thomas
GRIESSER Moritz
PIRCHER Tobias

14
5

FURLANI Davide
THALER Richard
PIRCHER Michael
WENTER Bjérn

PICHLER Tobias

0

0

RIER Simon
BREGOLATO Loris
PERATHONER Luca
GOSTNER Felix
PERATHONER Abel
RIER Florian
PUTZER Daniel
EPPACHER Lukas
GRUBER Felix
AICHNER Lukas
PRINOTH Jonas
WOHLGEMUTH Alex
GOLLER Lukas
PIRCHER Matthias
VON WOLGEMUTH Laurin
GRUBER Thomas
PLONER Gabriel
KORNPROBST Patrick
DEFRANCESCHI Lukas
MAIR Simon
TROCKER Alex
OBKIRCHER Daniel

25
2

GALIANI  Alex
GOSTNER Moritz

1
PUTZER Manuel

0

PUNTI

ANNO COM  COD.

SENIOREN 2

1994
1997
1994
1997
1995
1997
1997
1995
1998

1996
1998
1994
1998
1993

SENIOREN 1

2002
2003
2000
2001
2001
2000
2003
2003
2005
2003
2000
2003
2002
1999
2003
2004
2002
2000
1999
2002
2005
2001

1999
2001

2003

SOCIETA'

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF

FF

Wolkenstein
Wolkenstein
Petersberg
Wolkenstein

St.  Michael/Kastel
Wolkenstein
Runggaditsch
Kastelruth

Leifers

Leifers

Leifers

Leifers
Lengmoos/Klobenste
Petersberg

St. Oswald

St.  Jakob-Grutzen
Wolkenstein
Lengmoos/Klobenste
St.  Christina
St. Oswald

St.  Michael/Kastel
St.  Michael/Kastel
Petersberg
Kastelruth
Wolkenstein
Kastelruth

St.  Michael/Kastel
Leifers

ST PAULS
Reinswald
Runggaditsch
Lengmoos/Klobenste
Leifers

Kastelruth

St.  Michael/Kastel
Leifers

St.  Christina
Lengmoos/Klobenste
St.  Michael/Kastel

TEMPO
FINALE

49.62
51.64
52.24
52.85
52.94
55.56
55.70
1'02.22
1'13.35

48.38
48.95
49.89
50.97
52.30
52.76
53.48
53.72
53.96
54.81
55.09
55.67
57.28
57.74
57.97
59.07
1'05.51
1'06.72
1'09.81
1'10.42
1'12.25
1'15.35

F= 730
PUNTI
GARA

PUNTI
TAB
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